
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 53 0 47 0% 365 -10 326 -3% 780 4 696 1%

Thursday, December 2, 2021 71 18 63 34% 379 14 338 4% 787 7 702 1%

Friday, December 3, 2021 59 -12 53 -17% 372 -7 332 -2% 779 -8 695 -1%

Saturday, December 4, 2021 54 -5 48 -8% 394 22 352 6% 785 6 701 1%

Sunday, December 5, 2021 30 -24 27 -44% 377 -17 336 -4% 779 -6 695 -1%

Monday, December 6, 2021 58 28 52 93% 378 1 337 0% 772 -7 689 -1%

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 85 27 76 47% 410 32 366 8% 785 13 701 2%

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 58 -27 52 -32% 415 5 370 1% 780 -5 696 -1%

Thursday, December 9, 2021 70 12 62 21% 414 -1 370 0% 793 13 708 2%

Friday, December 10, 2021 58 -12 52 -17% 413 -1 369 0% 785 -8 701 -1%

Saturday, December 11, 2021 40 -18 36 -31% 399 -14 356 -3% 793 8 708 1%

Sunday, December 12, 2021 28 -12 25 -30% 397 -2 354 -1% 774 -19 691 -2%

Monday, December 13, 2021 28 0 25 0% 367 -30 328 -8% 745 -29 665 -4%

Tuesday, December 14, 2021 53 25 47 89% 335 -32 299 -9% 745 0 665 0%

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 33 -20 29 -38% 310 -25 277 -7% 725 -20 647 -3%

Thursday, December 16, 2021 41 8 37 24% 281 -29 251 -9% 695 -30 620 -4%

Friday, December 17, 2021 27 -14 24 -34% 250 -31 223 -11% 663 -32 592 -5%

Saturday, December 18, 2021 32 5 29 19% 242 -8 216 -3% 641 -22 572 -3%

Sunday, December 19, 2021 20 -12 18 -38% 234 -8 209 -3% 631 -10 563 -2%

Monday, December 20, 2021 42 22 37 110% 248 14 221 6% 615 -16 549 -3%

Tuesday, December 21, 2021 44 2 39 5% 239 -9 213 -4% 574 -41 512 -7%

Wednesday, December 22, 2021 44 0 39 0% 250 11 223 5% 560 -14 500 -2%

Thursday, December 23, 2021 38 -6 34 -14% 247 -3 220 -1% 528 -32 471 -6%

Friday, December 24, 2021 54 16 48 42% 274 27 245 11% 524 -4 468 -1%

Saturday, December 25, 2021 29 -25 26 -46% 271 -3 242 -1% 513 -11 458 -2%

Sunday, December 26, 2021 17 -12 15 -41% 268 -3 239 -1% 502 -11 448 -2%

Monday, December 27, 2021 56 39 50 229% 282 14 252 5% 530 28 473 6%

Tuesday, December 28, 2021 81 25 72 45% 319 37 285 13% 558 28 498 5%

Wednesday, December 29, 2021 85 4 76 5% 360 41 321 13% 610 52 544 9%

Thursday, December 30, 2021 126 41 112 48% 448 88 400 24% 695 85 620 14%

Friday, December 31, 2021 151 25 135 20% 545 97 486 22% 819 124 731 18%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Saturday, January 1, 2022 101 -50 90 -33% 617 72 551 13% 888 69 793 8%

Sunday, January 2, 2022 75 -26 67 -26% 675 58 602 9% 943 55 842 6%

Monday, January 3, 2022 168 93 150 124% 787 112 702 17% 1,069 126 954 13%

Tuesday, January 4, 2022 213 45 190 27% 919 132 820 17% 1,238 169 1105 16%

Wednesday, January 5, 2022 167 -46 149 -22% 1,001 82 893 9% 1,361 123 1215 10%

Thursday, January 6, 2022 144 -23 129 -14% 1,019 18 910 2% 1,467 106 1309 8%

Friday, January 7, 2022 156 12 139 8% 1,024 5 914 0% 1,569 102 1400 7%

Saturday, January 8, 2022 165 9 147 6% 1,088 64 971 6% 1,705 136 1522 9%

Sunday, January 9, 2022 111 -54 99 -33% 1,124 36 1003 3% 1,799 94 1606 6%

Monday, January 10, 2022 182 71 162 64% 1,138 14 1016 1% 1,925 126 1718 7%

Tuesday, January 11, 2022 189 7 169 4% 1,114 -24 994 -2% 2,033 108 1815 6%

Wednesday, January 12, 2022 131 -58 117 -31% 1,078 -36 962 -3% 2,079 46 1856 2%

Thursday, January 13, 2022 140 9 125 7% 1,074 -4 959 0% 2,093 14 1868 1%

Friday, January 14, 2022 150 10 134 7% 1,068 -6 953 -1% 2,092 -1 1867 0%

Saturday, January 15, 2022 126 -24 112 -16% 1,029 -39 918 -4% 2,117 25 1890 1%

Sunday, January 16, 2022 67 -59 60 -47% 985 -44 879 -4% 2,109 -8 1882 0%

Monday, January 17, 2022 172 105 154 157% 975 -10 870 -1% 2,113 4 1886 0%

Tuesday, January 18, 2022 238 66 212 38% 1,024 49 914 5% 2,138 25 1908 1%

Wednesday, January 19, 2022 181 -57 162 -24% 1,074 50 959 5% 2,152 14 1921 1%

Thursday, January 20, 2022 179 -2 160 -1% 1,113 39 993 4% 2,187 35 1952 2%

Friday, January 21, 2022 168 -11 150 -6% 1,131 18 1009 2% 2,199 12 1963 1%

Saturday, January 22, 2022 165 -3 147 -2% 1,170 39 1044 3% 2,199 0 1963 0%

Sunday, January 23, 2022 117 -48 104 -29% 1,220 50 1089 4% 2,205 6 1968 0%

Monday, January 24, 2022 238 121 212 103% 1,286 66 1148 5% 2,261 56 2018 3%

Tuesday, January 25, 2022 291 53 260 22% 1,339 53 1195 4% 2,363 102 2109 5%

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 296 5 264 2% 1,454 115 1298 9% 2,528 165 2256 7%

Thursday, January 27, 2022 259 -37 231 -13% 1,534 80 1369 6% 2,647 119 2363 5%

Friday, January 28, 2022 258 -1 230 0% 1,624 90 1449 6% 2,755 108 2459 4%

Saturday, January 29, 2022 209 -49 187 -19% 1,668 44 1489 3% 2,838 83 2533 3%

Sunday, January 30, 2022 155 -54 138 -26% 1,706 38 1523 2% 2,926 88 2612 3%

Monday, January 31, 2022

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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